ì	
1	
·	
	-
	الأسنسا

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluw	er.com	Sho	siho Chty Ji	750 1/3 \$33.00 udge of Probate :45:36 AM FILE	s, HL	
C. CEND ACKNOW! EDCMENT TO: (Name and Address)	- BCM		22,20,0			
P.O. Box 29071	4482538 LAL					
	XTURE					
File with: Shelby, AL		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICI	E USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20060927000479190 9/27/2006 CC AL Shelby		1b. This FINANCING ST	TATEMENT AMI REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT is to be fil	ed [for r	ecord]
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	d above is terminated w		· ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate a	 _	-	e of Assignor in i	tem 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identificant continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ied above with respect t	o the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party auth	orizing this Continua	tion Stat	tement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:						
Check one of these two boxes:	heck <u>one</u> of these three b — CHANGE name and/o item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item		D name: Comple or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	te item DELETE r		ve record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			or 70, <u>and</u> item 7	to be dele	leu in ilei	ii da di do
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>			••		
800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC	FIRST PERSO	NIAL NIABAE	LADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S		SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FINGIFENSO	ANAL INAIVIE	7,0011301	AND TANBILLOPHIAL TINE(O	, 	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inf	ormation Change - provide on	ly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit, n	nodify, or abbreviate any pa	art of the D	ebtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	AS	SIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
	<u></u>				· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING 1 If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and and	THIS AMENDMENT: I provide name of author		9b) (name of Ass	signor, if this is an Ass	signment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FO	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PEDIT SH	SSE FIRST BO)STO	\1
MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERC	IAL MORTGAGE	PASS-THROUGH C	ERTIFICATI	ES, SERIES 20	06-C	5
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	·)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 800 BU	ILDING OWNER I	LC			<u>-</u> '	<u></u>
54482538 010032909	······································	_ _		N		

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 20060927000479190 9/27/2006 CC AL Shelby 06/22/2016 10:45:36 AM FILED/CERT 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-C5 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC **SUFFIX** 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC - CONCEPT 2 TOWERS SUITE 401, 2328 10TH AVENUE NORTH, LAKE WORTH, FL 33461 Secured Party Name and Address: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-C5 - 1055 10TH AVENUE SE, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55414 The complete information for Authorizer number 1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2006-C5 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing PROPERTY ADDRESS covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 800,CONCOURSE PARKWAY, BIRMINGHAM, ALABAMA (AL), 35244-0000 TAX PARCEL# 109300001013000 [See Exhibit for Real Estate] 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 54482538-AL-117 8839 - BCM WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS 010032909 N File with: Shelby, AL

Debtor: 800 BUILDING OWNER, LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

Used as additional security for a mortgage recorded in INSTRUMENT 20060927000479170 DATED ON: 09/27/2006.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
LOT 3A ACCORDING TO AN AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONCOURSE AT RIVERCHASE, RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 18 PAGE 13, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

20160622000215750 3/3 \$33.00

20160622000215750 373 \$33.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/22/2016 10:45:36 AM FILED/CERT